3SU18010NB104HB2
Page 1/2 12.19.2020 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Data sheet 3SU1801-0NB10-4HB2
AS-Interface enclosure for command devices, 22 mm, round, Enclosure
material plastic, Enclosure top part yellow, 1 control point plastic, Recess
for label, A=EMERGENCY STOP mushroom pushbutton red, 40 mm,
rotate-to-unlatch, 1 NC, 1 NC, spring-type terminal, floor mounting,
Insulation displacement system on top, Label enclosed
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Enclosures
product type designation 3SU1
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0, A2 = 3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
1
3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
2
3SU1400-2AA10-3CA0
● of supplied communication module AB = 3SU1400-2EA10-6AA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator A = 3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point A 3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1801-0AA00-0AB2
Enclosure
design of the housing with recess for label
shape of the enclosure front Square
material of the enclosure plastic